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Overall Under 14 Team classification Team results

           Country        Name   Categ.    Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   Ukraine       2662,79 2589,47 2645,15 7897,41
       (127)

 (132)
 (129)
 (131)

 Dryha Emiliia*
 Popova Mariia*
 Hnatenko Mykhailo
 Mykhailichenko Mykhailo*

-14 F 
-14 F 
-14 M 
-14 M 

*755,81
*906,98
474,75

*1000,00

*589,47
*1000,00
293,04

*1000,00

*795,92
*1000,00
489,23
*849,23

 

2   Great Britain      2514,56 1652,36 2042,88 6209,80
       (61)

 (67)
 (65)
 (62)

 Carrington Buddy*
 Elliott Jimmy*
 Coster Harley*
 Cosgrove Isabel*

-14 M 
-14 M 
-14 M 
-14 F 

80,81
*636,36
*959,60
*918,60

*431,01
429,70
*633,38
*587,97

49,23
*270,77

*1000,00
*772,11

 

3   Germany      2442,45 1202,70 1961,68 5606,83
       (75)

 (76)
 (80)
 (78)

 Kuhne Lars*
 Leonhardt Maja*
 Wild Theo*
 Miserok Nina*

-14 M 
-14 F 
-14 M 
-14 F 

696,97
*802,33
*919,19
*720,93

*512,48
*521,80

*168,42

*621,54
*670,07

*670,07

 

4   France       2306,79 1472,18 1598,63 5377,60
       (50)

 (59)
 (58)
 (56)

 Conte Lubin*
 Nael Tessa*
 Morel Melitine*
 Le Forestier Maelys*

-14 M 
-14 F 
-14 F 
-14 F 

*585,86
*720,93

*1000,00
465,12

350,85
*433,08
*560,90
*478,20

286,15
*360,54
*704,08
*534,01

 

5   Italy       2440,92 1226,37 1197,28 4864,57
       (10)

 (6)
 (2)
 (4)

 Schonauer Alessandro*
 Graham Scarlett*
 Boldini Bianca Maria*
 D'Agostino Ethan*

-14 M 
-14 F 
-14 F 
-14 M 

*929,29
*767,44
*744,19
343,43

*610,53
*225,56
*390,28

*908,16
*289,12

 

6   Sweden      2353,30 853,31 1241,18 4447,79
       (123)

 (121)
 (122)

 Hansson Ricky*
 Donnerstal Isak*
 Enestrom Kajsa*

-14 M 
-14 M 
-14 F 

*767,68
*818,18
*767,44

*320,63
*310,12
*222,56

*326,15
*612,31
*302,72

 

7   Greece       2204,84 929,89 720,19 3854,92
       (92)

 (87)
 (91)
 (89)

 Zisopoulou Styliani*
 Ntoima Ilektra*
 Silvestros Philippos*
 Perdikaris Leonidas*

-14 F 
-14 F 
-14 M 
-14 M 

*790,70
534,88
*646,46
*767,68

*333,83
*172,93
*423,13
152,43

*163,27
*556,92

 

8   Austria       2351,19 415,04 534,01 3300,24
       (19)

 (18)
 (16)

 Sassmann Paul*
 Pfaller Magdalena*
 Jelinek Rosa*

-14 M 
-14 F 
-14 F 

*676,77
*790,70
*883,72 *415,04 *534,01

 

9   Czech Rep.      1904,98 1257,35 3162,33
       (40)

 (33)
 (38)
 (39)

 Vesely Tobias*
 Koleilat Dany*
 Theerova Ella*
 Vesela Sofie*

-14 M 
-14 M 
-14 F 
-14 F 

*666,67
*808,08
*430,23

*415,24
366,62
*406,02
*436,09

 

10   Belgium      1413,90 968,98 2382,88
       (27)

 (24)
 Vermeulen Lucia*
 Hardy Camille*

-14 F 
-14 M 

*767,44
*646,46

*535,34
*433,64

 

11   Switzerland      802,56 1048,37 175,38 2026,31
       (112)

 (113)
 Fasel Luca*
 Thorens Nina*

-14 M 
-14 F 

*767,68
*34,88

*383,71
*664,66

*175,38  

12   Slovakia      674,42 821,05 435,37 1930,84
       (118)

 (119)
 Schuster Sarah*
 Schuster Sofia*

-14 F 
-14 F 

*69,77
*604,65

*276,69
*544,36 *435,37
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           Country        Name   Categ.    Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

13   Denmark      616,16 478,32 409,23 1503,71
       (42)  Thiel-Gronbech Sander* -14 M  *616,16 *478,32 *409,23  

14   Spain       1139,53 1139,53
       (47)

 (48)
 (46)

 Suarez Riesco Simoneta*
 Zarauz Cristina*
 Roy Martinez Max

-14 F 
-14 F 
-14 M 

*604,65
*534,88

 

15   Portugal      868,69 868,69
       (109)  Simoes Francisco Jose* -14 M  *868,69  

16   Finland       569,77 136,84 706,61
       (49)  Makynen Mariela* -14 F  *569,77 *136,84  

17   Poland       429,29 123,52 552,81
       (107)  Sleszynski Maksymilian* -14 M  *429,29 *123,52  

18   Lithuania      494,95 494,95
       (101)  Austras Vincentas* -14 M  *494,95  

Chief Judge
Kunert Elena

Homologator
Therin Gael

Scorer
Coitou Annie


